10:00-10:05 a.m.

10:05-10:30 a.m.

10:30-10:50 a.m.

10:50-11:10 a.m.

11:10-11:25 a.m.

11:25-11:30 a.m.

SEMARNAT

Arizona/Sonora Border Waste Task Force Virtual Meeting
Draft AGENDA
Thursday, May 26, 2022
10:00 a.m. - 11:30 a.m. (MST/Arizona Time)

Welcome & Introductions

Co-leaders:

Judith Araujo Moreno, General Director of Environmental Management and
Environmental Policy, Commission of Ecology and Sustainable Development of
the State of Sonora (CEDES)

Joaquin Marruffo, Border Programs Unit Manager, Arizona Department of
Environmental Quality (ADEQ)

Waste Management in Sonora
Armando Barajas, Executive Commissioner for CEDES

Recycling in Arizona
JB Shaw, Recycling Program Coordinator. ADEQ

Presentation on Waste Management initiatives
TBD

Open Forum
All Participants

Closing
Co-leaders
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